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The menu of Via 41 from Doral includes 18 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about $17.0.
The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Luz Sanchez likes about Via 41:

Great little hidden place in doral, | feeling like I'm eating in Italy. Great atmosphere and excellent service. |
definitely recommend coming here for a quaint dinner and a great time ! read more. In Via 41, a restaurant that
serves ltalian dishes in Doral, you can expect original Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta,

The guests of the establishment also appreciate the comprehensive variety of various coffee and tea specialities
that the establishment has to offer. Furthermore, they provide you flavorful seafood menus, It's possible to chill
out at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Yia 41 Menu

Salads

BABY KALE
fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

fippetizers

PETIT FILET

SEAFOOD PASTA
Mains
PORK BELLY RISOTTO

Dessert

TIRAMISU

firaut & Riiben

MAC AND CHEESE

Zuppa - Suppen

STRACCIATELLA

Seafood

CRISPY CALAMARI

$8.0

$24.0

$20.0

$12.0

$14.0

$13.0

Ttalian Classic Sandwiches
PORCHETTA $22.0
Fettuccine

FETTUCCINE CARBONARA $17.0

Entree

PRIME BURGER $16.0

Course 1

SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI $24.0

Coffee

CAFE

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

These types of dishes are
being served

PASTA

Ingredients Used

MEAT

SEAFOOD
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