



Via 41 Menu

https://menulist.menu 10437 NW 41st StreetFL 33178, Doral, United States (+1)3056299292 - http://www.VIA41.SITE/









The menu of Via 41 from Doral includes 18 menus. On average, *menus or drinks on the card* cost about \$17.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Luz Sanchez</u> likes about Via 41:

Great little hidden place in doral, I feeling like I'm eating in Italy. Great atmosphere and excellent service. I definitely recommend coming here for a quaint dinner and a great time! read more. In Via 41, a restaurant that serves Italian dishes in Doral, you can expect original Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, The guests of the establishment also appreciate the comprehensive variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the establishment has to offer. Furthermore, they provide you flavorful seafood menus, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

Via 41 Menu

	The B	1
Company of the Compan		3F.
	导测	1 No.

Salads		Italian Classic Sandwiches	
BABY KALE	\$8.0	PORCHETTA	\$22.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Fettuccine	
BEER		FETTUCCINE CARBONARA	\$17.0
Appetizers		Entree	
PETIT FILET	\$24.0	PRIME BURGER	\$16.0
Pasta		Course 1	
SEAFOOD PASTA		SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI	\$24.0
Mains		Coffee	
PORK BELLY RISOTTO	\$20.0	CAFÉ	
Dessert		Restaurant Category	
TIRAMISU		ITALIAN	
Kraut & Rüben		These types of dishes ar	e
MAC AND CHEESE	\$12.0	being served	
Zuppa – Suppen		PASTA	
STRACCIATELLA	\$14.0	Ingredients Used	
Seafood		MEAT	
•	¢12.0	SEAFOOD	
CRISPY CALAMARI	\$13.0		

Via 41 Menu



Via 41

10437 NW 41st StreetFL 33178, Doral, United States

Opening Hours:

--

